
Rocco

Code
ROC-311E-SA
ROC-312E-SA
ROC-313E-SA

Product
1 Seater Power Saddle 
2 Seater Power Saddle
3 Seater Power Saddle

CHECK STOCK HERE 



RoccoThe Rocco upholstery collection takes relaxation to the next level. Soft sumptuous seating 
which is dressed in supple luxurious leather/match, available in three rich tones Saddle, Tan 
and Chalk. It has an in-built lumbar and head support along with gently padded arm rests. 
The option of fixed, manual and power recliners is available on all pieces adding to the appeal 
of this collection. But Rocco isn’t just about comfort it’s got the looks too. It will prove to be a 
fabulous addition to any interior living space and one that will stand the test of time.

n	ROC-312E-CK  2 Seater Power Chalk

n	ROC-302-TN  2 Seater Fixed Tan

Code

ROC-302
ROC-303
ROC-311
ROC-311E
ROC-312E
ROC-313E

Description

2 Seater Fixed
3 Seater Fixed
1 Seater Manual Recliner 
1 Seater Power
2 Seater Power
3 Seater Power

Fabric Description

Grade 10 Leather / Match
Grade 10 Leather / Match
Grade 10 Leather / Match
Grade 10 Leather / Match
Grade 10 Leather / Match
Grade 10 Leather / Match

Swatch options

Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)
Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)
Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)
Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)
Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA) 
Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)

Dimensions
H (MM)

1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030

W (MM)
1540
2050
1050
1050
1540
2050

D (MM)
920
920
920
920 
920
920

Cushion Content

Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam

n	ROC-311E-TN  Power Recliner Tan

n	ROC-303-CK  3 Seater Fixed Chalk
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n	ROC-312E-SA Power Recliner Saddle n	ROC-311E-SA Power Recliner Saddle


