Rocco



Code F ROC-311E-SA 1

Product
1 Seater Power Saddle

ROC-312E-SA 2 Seater Power Saddle ROC-313E-SA 3 Seater Power Saddle





The Rocco upholstery collection takes relaxation to the next level. Soft sumptuous seating which is dressed in supple luxurious leather/match, available in three rich tones Saddle, Tan and Chalk. It has an in-built lumbar and head support along with gently padded arm rests. The option of fixed, manual and power recliners is available on all pieces adding to the appeal of this collection. But Rocco isn't just about comfort it's got the looks too. It will prove to be a fabulous addition to any interior living space and one that will stand the test of time.



■ ROC-312E-SA Power Recliner Saddle



■ ROC-311E-SA Power Recliner Saddle



ROC-311E-TN Power Recliner Tan



■ ROC-312E-CK 2 Seater Power Chalk



ROC-302-TN 2 Seater Fixed Tan



■ ROC-303-CK 3 Seater Fixed Chalk

Code	Description	Fabric Description	Swatch options	Cushion Content	Dimensions		
					W (MM)	D(MM) I	H(MM)
ROC-302	2 Seater Fixed	Grade 10 Leather / Match	Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)	Pocket Sprung & Foam	1540	920	1030
ROC-303	3 Seater Fixed	Grade 10 Leather / Match	Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)	Pocket Sprung & Foam	2050	920	1030
ROC-311	1 Seater Manual Recliner	Grade 10 Leather / Match	Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)	Pocket Sprung & Foam	1050	920	1030
ROC-311E	1 Seater Power	Grade 10 Leather / Match	Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)	Pocket Sprung & Foam	1050	920	1030
ROC-312E	2 Seater Power	Grade 10 Leather / Match	Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)	Pocket Sprung & Foam	1540	920	1030
ROC-313F	3 Seater Power	Grade 10 Leather / Match	Chalk (CK) Tan (TN) Saddle (SA)	Pocket Sprung & Foam	2050	920	1030